

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36400/2011

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HARAPARBATI CONSTRUCTION & ANR Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp and c/delay in
refiling slp and intervention and interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3577/2012

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing slp and c/delay in
refiling slp and Office Report)

Date : 30/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Signature Not Verified

Assistant Registrar

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.08.01
18:12:02 IST
Reason: